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Administration
John Mendes mendesj@westboroughk12.org Principal Website

David Starr starrd@westboroughk12.org School Counselor Website

Rachael Dennen dennenr@westboroughk12.org Special Education Coordinator/School Psychologist

Marybeth Brosnihan brosnihanm@westboroughk12.org Front Office Secretary

Kathy McGuire mcguirek@westboroughk12.org Front Office Secretary

Deena Traum traumd@westboroughk12.org School Psychologist

Health Services
Karen Nutter nutterk@westboroughk12.org School Nurse Website

Kindergarten
Lisa Doiron doironl@westboroughk12.org Teacher

Kristen Forsythe forsythek@westboroughk12.org Teacher Website

Susan Gorden gordens@westboroughk12.org Teacher Website

Jessica Irula irulaj@westboroughk12.org Teacher Website

Lindsay Moynihan moynihanl@westboroughk12.org Teacher

Jill Murphy murphyj@westboroughk12.org Teacher

Grade 1
Rachel Abrahams abrahamsr@westboroughk12.org Teacher Website

Kristen Bruno brunok@westboroughk12.org Teacher Website

Sue Conley conleys@westboroughk12.org Teacher

Sarah Fontaine fontaines@westboroughk12.org Teacher Website

Patricia MacMunn 

Cathy Wallace wallacec@westboroughk12.org Teacher Website

Grade 2
Leah Alvey alveyl@westboroughk12.org Teacher

Michelle Casciano cascianom@westboroughk12.org Teacher

Stephanie Peterson petersonstephanie@westboroughk12.org Teacher

Megan Rosenfield rosenfieldm@westboroughk12.org Teacher

Cady Spencer spencerc@westboroughk12.org Teacher

Grade 3
Pamela Dunne dunnep@westboroughk12.org Teacher

http://aes.westboroughk12.org/about_armstrong/principal_s_message
http://armstrongschoolcounselor.weebly.com/
http://www.westboroughk12.org/cms/One.aspx?portalId=35361&pageId=803162
http://armstrongkindergartenkids.weebly.com/
https://mrsgordensk1class.shutterfly.com/
https://20152016mrsirulaskindergarten.shutterfly.com/
http://mrsa1a.weebly.com/
https://sites.google.com/a/westboroughk12.org/first-grade/home
https://sites.google.com/a/westboroughk12.org/first-grade/home
https://sites.google.com/a/westboroughk12.org/first-grade/home
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Janet Hart hartj@westboroughk12.org Teacher

Patricia Marcus marcusp@westboroughk12.org Teacher

Stephanie Stohr stohrs@westboroughk12.org Teacher Website

Bernice Thompson thompsonb@westboroughk12.org Teacher

Kelly White whitekelly@westboroughk12.org Teacher

Special Education
Risa Abrams abramsr@westboroughk12.org Speech Language Pathologist

Jennifer Carbonneau carbonneauj@westboroughk12.org OT

Sue Dzindolet dzindolets@westboroughk12.org STRIDE Teacher

Renee Dean deanr@westboroughk12.org BCBA

Ruchi Khanna khannar@westboroughk12.org STRIDE Teacher

Julie Lazaros lazarosj@westboroughk12.org OT

Candice Lefebvre lefebvrec@westboroughk12.org PT

Sarah Lomonaco lomonacos@westboroughk12.org Speech Language Pathologist

Megan O'Connell oconnellm@westboroughk12.org Learning Center Teacher

Julie Robinson robinsonj@westboroughk12.org STEP Teacher

Michelle Skinner skinnerm@westboroughk12.org Learning Center Teacher

ELL
Amy Barry barrya@westboroughk12.org ELL Teacher

MAeve Hitzenbuhler hitzenbuhler@westboroughk12.org ELL Coordinator

Melissa Van Swol vanswolm@westboroughk12.org ELL Teacher

Cathy Wentzell wentzellc@westboroughk12.org ELL Teacher

Reading
Megan Kelty keltym@westboroughk12.org Reading Specialist

Caron Lehmann lehmannc@westboroughk12.org Reading Specialist

Specialists
Molly Brogan broganm@westboroughk12.org Physical Education Teacher

Melissa Callender callenderp@westboroughk12.org Physical Education Teacher

Jackie O'Rourke orourkes@westboroughk12.org Art Teacher

Karin Puffer pufferk@westboroughk12.org Music Teacher

Kellie Pennington penningtonk@westboroughk12.org Physical Education Teacher

http://stohrs.weebly.com/
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Judy Gerratt gerrattj@westboroughk12.org Strings Teacher

Valerie Clemans clemansv@westboroughk12.org Strings Teacher

Math Plus
Bonny Pacillo pacillob@westboroughk12.org Math Plus Teacher

Literacy
Elizabeth Berry berrye@westboroughk12.org Literacy Curriculum Specialist Website

Technology
Preeti Hiranandani hiranandanip@westboroughk12.org Building Technology Specialist Website

Library
Laura D'Elia delial@westboroughk12.org Librarian

Paraprofessionals
Vanessa Bolden boldenv@westboroughk12.org STRIDE Paraprofessional

Tracey McDonald-Delponte mcdonalddelpontet@westboroughk12.org STRIDE Paraprofessional

Jackie Hagenbuch hagenbuchj@westboroughk12.org STEP Paraprofessional

Leah Hally hallyl@westboroughk12.org Paraprofessional

Colleen Hewins hewinsc@westboroughk12.org Paraprofessional

Heather LaPlante laplanteh@westboroughk12.org STEP Paraprofessional

Hanli Lipke lipkeh@westboroughk12.org Paraprofessional

Linda Reger regerl@westboroughk12.org Kindergarten Paraprofessional

Sue Ritacco ritaccos@westboroughk12.org STEP Paraprofessional

Michelle Russo russom@westboroughk12.org STRIDE Paraprofessional

Claudia Singleton singletonc@westboroughk12.org STRIDE Paraprofessional

Tina Steinberg steinbergt@westboroughk12.org Kindergarten Paraprofessional

Sharon Van vans@westboroughk12.org Paraprofessional

Food Services
Dawn O'Neil Kitchen Manager

Michelle Gettings Kitchen

Kathy Colbath Noon Aide

Qurat (Annie) Junaid Noon Aide

Linda Mason Noon Aide

http://aes.westboroughk12.org//cms/One.aspx?portalId=35361&pageId=99143
http://westboroughk12.org/cms/One.aspx?portalId=3382634
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Kendall Paige Noon Aide

Danielle Payne Noon Aide

Custodians
Peter Ellsworth ellsworthp@westboroughk12.org Custodian

Gilles Fillion filliong@westboroughk12.org Custodian

Warren Habacker habackerw@westboroughk12.org Custodian

School Resource Officer
Chip Dapolite cdapolite@westboroughpolice.org School Resource Officer
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